
Exeter Harriers Open Meeting April 25th 2017

Field Results

Long Jump U11B

1 249 Hague Charlie Exeter H U11B 3.62

2 232 Houlding Zach Exeter H U11B 3.34

3 241 Piggot-Gill Beau Exeter H U11B 3.34

4 216 Pemberthy Luke Exeter H U11B 2.95

5 239 Baker-Pike Eli Exeter H U11B 2.95

6 258 Birchall Henry Exeter H U11B 2.86

7 240 Weston George Exeter H U11B 2.72

8 260 Birchall William Exeter H U11B 2.65

9 261 Gough Jake Exeter H U11B 2.60

10 236 Carpenter Cody Exeter H U11B 2.13

11 242 Hall-Hewitt Ellis Exeter H U11B 2.01

Long Jump U11G

1 526 Wrigg Harriet Exeter H U11G 3.10

2 542 Smith Nell Exeter H U11G 2.88

3 535 Blight Leah Exeter H U11G 2.78

4 533 Russell Olivia Exeter H U11G 2.59

5 547 Clara Iriarte Maria Exeter H U11G 2.57

6 536 Bateman Emily Exeter H U11G 2.52

7 539 Weston Isabella Exeter H U11G 2.46

8 537 Murray Emma Exeter H U11G 2.21

9 534 Russell Sophie Exeter H U11G 2.02

10 552 Yordanos Tigist Exeter H U11G 2.02

11 578 Field Isobel Exeter H U11G 1.87

12 538 Steer Olivia Exeter H U11G 1.78

Long Jump U13B

1 287 Withey Josh Exeter H U13B 4.03

2 251 Bennett Tom Exeter H U13B 3.61

3 257 Mills Eddie Tavistock U13B 3.46

4 278 Riezzo Matteo Exeter H U13B 2.21

5 447 Charchafchi Sam Exeter H U13B 2.02

Long Jump U13G

1 583 Fielder Grace Exeter H U13G 4.00

2 548 O'Brien Evie Exeter H U13G 3.58

3 560 Bond Imogen Exeter H U13G 3.58

4 580 Gimbuta Lara Exeter H U13G 3.52

5 545 Ford Olivia Exeter H U13G 3.39

6 556 Webber Chelsea Exeter H U13G 3.37

7 561 Shore Emily Exeter H U13G 3.31

8 549 Peyton-Jones Isabella Exeter H U13G 3.23

9 531 Ibbotson Eliza Exeter H U13G 3.11

10 565 Lee Imogen Exeter H U13G 2.91

11 579 Field Rhianna Exeter H U13G 2.69

12 557 Bryant Jessica Exeter H U13G 1.99



Long Jump U15 & Above

1 267 Bowley Michael Exeter H U15B 5.13

2 281 Hembrew-McKinleyLewis North Som U15B 4.86

3 590 Bennett Miily Exeter H U20W 4.72

4 570 Lee Cerys Exeter H U17W 4.69

5 598 Denis Sasha Torbay AC U20W 4.57

6 288 Rogers Benjamin Tavistock U17M 4.53

7 453 Williams Matthew Exeter H U15B 4.51

8 283 Gentry Kian Newton Ab U15B 4.45

9 524 Harris Chloe Exeter H U15G 4.42

10 299 McGill Finley Exeter H U15B 4.28

11 589 Wood Verity Torbay AC U17W 4.25

12 582 Farrant-Worth Issie Exeter H U15G 4.14

13 571 Lee Rhiannon Exeter H U15G 3.96

14 451 Norman Finlay Exeter H U15B 3.80

15 575 Parke Ella Exeter H U15G 3.80

16 566 Brooks Stephanie North Som U15G 3.79

17 546 Freeman Abbie Exeter H U15G 3.63

18 558 Brown Amber Newton Ab U15G 3.63

19 584 Cole Francesa Bideford U15G 3.54

20 446 Seigne William Exeter H U15B 3.52

21 559 Poole Matilda Newton Ab U15G 3.50

22 567 Forsbrook Alysha North Som U15G 2.96

Triple Jump U15 & Above

1 267 Bowley Michael Exeter H U15B 10.77

2 288 Rogers Benjamin Tavistock U17M 10.77

3 598 Denis Sasha Torbay AC U20W 9.52

4 590 Bennett Milly Exeter H U20W 9.34

High Jump U13G

1 267 Webber Chelsea Exeter H U13G 1.20

2 288 Bryant Jessica Exeter H U13G NH

High Jump U13B

1 286 Tiernan Gus Exeter H U13B 1.40

2 257 Mills Eddie Tavistock U13B NH

High Jump U15G

1 562 Tooze Poppy Exeter H U15G 1.40

2 575 Parke Ella Exeter H U15G 1.35

3 600 Riley Emily Exeter H U15G 1.30

High Jump U15B

1 281 Hembrew-McKinleyLewis North Som U15B 1.60

2 451 Norman Finlay Exeter H U15B 1.25

High Jump U17W

1 751 Baber Tess Exeter H U17W 1.35



High Jump U20M

1 455 Anderson Jamie Bristol & W U20M 1.85

Javelin U11

1 229 Berry Cody Exeter H U11G 9.75

2 530 Bayley Ella Exeter H U11G 8.29

1 553 Herbert Maisy Exeter H U11G 13.16

2 250 Davies Will Exeter H U11B 10.17

1 544 Davies Imogen Exeter H U11G 6.81

2 241 Piggott-Gill Beau Exeter H U11B 17.11

1 290 Farley Cob Exeter H U11B 8.14

2 242 Hall-Hewitt Ellis Exeter H U11B 11.97

Javelin U13G

1 565 Lee Imogen Taunton U13G 15.68

2 531 Ibbotson Lizzie Taunton U13G 11.33

Javelin U13B

1 223 Jones Ben Taunton U13B 33.01

2 251 Bennett Thomas Exeter H U13B 28.26

Javelin U15G

1 554 Herbert Jess Dorchester U15G 18.91

2 596 Vanstone Kimberley Exeter H U15G 16.96

Javelin U17W

1 588 Curtis Amy-Beth Exeter H U17W 28.28

2 752 Jeneway Molly Exeter H U17W 27.20

3 570 Lee Cerys Taunton U17W 22.24

Javelin U15B

1 452 Miller Josh Exeter H U15B 40.05

2 274 Jefferies Josh Brymore U15B 22.00

3 456 MacIntosh Jason Exeter H U15B 20.35

4 273 Payne Nick Brymore U15B 17.50

Javelin U17M

1 272 Dollery Tom Brymore U17M 41.31

2 285 Farrant-Worth Edward Exeter H U17M 38.92

3 270 Perry Ryu Brymore U17M 20.77

Javelin SM

1 293 Newell Ben Exeter H SM 27.24

Shot SM

1 282 Palmer Mark Exeter H SM 5.19

2 293 Newell Ben Exeter H SM 9.86

3 448 Fogg Paul Exeter H M65 8.42



Shot U15B

1 256 Moncur Craig Exeter H U15B 11.77

2 273 Payne Nick Exeter H U15B 9.34

3 274 Jefferies Josh Exeter H U15B 6.65

Shot U17M

1 449 Vielius Gediminas Exeter H U17M 12.80

2 276 Tyler Josh Exeter H U17M 12.01

3 285 Farrant-Worth Edward Exeter H U17M 10.08

4 269 Mills Jack Exeter H U17M 9.15

5 270 Perry Ryu Exeter H U17M 8.43

6 288 Rogers Benjamin Exeter H U17M 6.63

Shot U13G

1 549 Peyton-Jones Isabella Exeter H U13G 5.30

2 583 Fielder Grace Taunton U13G 4.81

3 587 Elderfield Lizzie Exeter H U13G 4.36

4 548 O'Brien Evie Exeter H U13G 4.27

 551 Briant Jessica Exeter H U13G NM

Shot U15G

1 546 Freeman Abbie Exeter H U15G 8.65

2 562 Tooze Poppy Exeter H U15G 7.42

3 582 Farrant-Worth Issie Exeter H U15G 6.29

4 596 Vanstone Kimberley Exeter H U15G 5.51

5 567 Forsbrook Alysha North Som U15G 4.27

Shot U17W

1 588 Curtis Amy-Beth Exeter H U17W 10.97

2 564 Sharpe Emma North Dev U17W 10.62

3 593 Cloke Fabia Exeter H U17W 9.12

4 589 Woods Verity Torbay U17W 7.69

Discus U13B

1 297 Dicks Ewan Tavistock U13B 15.05

Discus U15B

1 256 Moncur Craig Exeter H U15B 11.77

2 273 Payne Nick Exeter H U15B 9.34

3 274 Jefferies Josh Exeter H U15B 6.65

Discus U17M

1 449 Vielius Gediminas Exeter H U17M 36.85

2 454 Turner Jack Exeter H U17M 33.05

3 276 Tyler Josh Exeter H U17M 32.41

4 269 Mills Jack Brymore U17M 25.00

5 270 Perry Ryu Brymore U17M 22.69

6 272 Dollery Tom Brymore U17M 21.76

Discus SM



1 293 Newell Ben Exeter H SM 31.81

Discus U15G

1 596 Vanstone Kimberley Exeter H U15G 14.25

2 554 Herbert Jess Dorchester U15G 12.17

Discus U17W

1 564 Sharpe Emma North Dev U17W 37.99

2 752 Jeneway Molly Exeter H U17W 17.36


